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University, Subject,
Ll Country, Region, World

Total H

Last 6 year H

Last 6 year H / total H
Total i10

Last 6 years i10

Last 6 years i10 / Total
i10

Total Citation

Last 6 years Citation

Last 6 years Citation /
Total Citation

Medical and Health
Sciences *

Pathology *

Scores
141
81
0.574
454
317
0.698

87,164
44,302
0.508

In Mayo
Clinic
(1,368)

#9
#12

#20
#22

#14
#13

#4
(753) *
#2
(32) *

World Scientist and
University Rankings 2024

Mayo Clinic

In United
States
(321,776)

In North
America
(360,709)

Rankings

World
(1,613,800)

#926 #993 #2,060
#1,212 #1,317 #3,294
#1,469 #1,624 #4,403
#1,286 #1,436 #4,226
#1,757 #1,897 #3,637
#1,217 #1,325 #3,053

#226 #250 #437

(42,321) * (47,778) * (187,744) *

#10 #11 #11

(942) * (1,031) * (3,014) *

Date : 05.05.2024

* Source and Methodology: https://www.adscientificindex.com/scientist/thomas-smyrk/1370340
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